
BEG NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, RU
1257.80 FT TO E R/W KINARD RD, N
FT, E 1580.92 FT, S 907.55 TO PO

MAGGARD HAROLD GILBERT/MAGGARD KAREN DEMURRA
625 SW KINARD CT
FT WHITE, FL 32038-4395

05-6S-16-03773-004

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

5616.00 1.00/

05/01/2023 MLU

05/20/2015 TW 44.15 16,082 172,600 12,082 4,000

STANDARD
3

358,703
7,448

176,600
382,233
137,962
244,271

HX HB 51,411
192,860
542,751

0

547,072

0858/0578 4/29/1998 WD Q V 33,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROY & LOICE ALENE POR

HAROLD G & KAREN D 
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25327 SFR 675 12/20/2006

15365 M H 125 04/09/1999

2000HX Base Yr

625 SW KINARD CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,054 126.3500 141.51 432,172 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2611

BAS 2,611 100 2,611 306,671

FGR 529 55 291 34,179

FOP 184 30 55 6,460

FOP 324 30 97 11,393

3,648 3,054 358,703

BAS= W36 FOP= W23 S8 E23 N8$ S8 W23 N8 W37 S15 FGR=  S23 E23
N23 W23$ E23 S23 E14 FOP= E27 N12 W27 S12$ N12 E27 S12 E32
N38$.
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1 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 16 20 320.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1999 1999 3 70 448

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,448

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 43.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 12,082

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 43.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 172,600


